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Women / 4B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amari Reed329
Texas Tumblers

9.225 9.600 8.4009.375 36.600
12 1 1 16 1 

1 

Liyah Hutchings322
Nova

9.000 9.400 9.1259.050 36.575
15 2 3 4 2 

2 

Jailyn Anderson327
Texas Best

9.275 8.900 9.0759.225 36.475
8T 6T 2 6 3 

3 

JayJay Thomas328
Texas Best

9.400 8.450 9.4508.850 36.150
5 17 9 1 4T

4T

Myra Saxena315
Biron's

9.300 8.700 9.2508.900 36.150
6T 11T 7T 2 5T

5T

Drew Hunt325
TAAG

9.275 8.750 8.8509.000 35.875
9T 10 5 10 6 

6 

Sutton Smith320
Irving

9.525 8.900 8.7758.650 35.850
2 7T 13 11 7T

7T

Leann Perez314
Bannon's

9.250 8.700 9.0008.900 35.850
10T 12T 8T 8 8T

8T

Abigail Nelson330
Trevino's - 223

9.550 8.200 9.1008.975 35.825
1 18 6 5 9 

9 

Ava Day324
Precision - 314

9.250 9.050 8.6008.500 35.400
11T 4 14T 14 10 

10 

Lauren Hawley317
Flipnastics

9.200 8.500 9.2008.450 35.350
13 16 16 3 11 

11 

Remy Revard318
HEB Flyers

8.850 8.700 9.0508.675 35.275
18 13T 12 7 12 

12 

Larkin Wall323
Olympo

9.425 9.100 8.9507.775 35.250
4 3 18 9 13 

13 

Faith Knochenmus321
Metroplex - 319

9.150 8.800 8.4508.800 35.200
14 8T 10 15 14 

14 

Jodi Nintzel316
Corinth - 219

9.475 8.550 8.1259.025 35.175
3 14T 4 18 15 

15 

Kya Bradley326
TGTC

8.900 9.000 8.7008.500 35.100
16T 5 15T 13 16 

16 

Peyton Berry331
Win Kids - 203

9.300 8.800 8.1508.775 35.025
7T 9T 11 17 17 

17 

Rylee Fulton319
Iarov Elite

8.900 8.550 8.7508.250 34.450
17T 15T 17 12 18 

18 
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Women / 4C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayna Griffith343
Olympo

9.450 9.300 9.1008.885 36.735
2 2 7 4T 1 

1 

Ashley Fridinger344
Olympo

9.350 9.050 9.2509.000 36.650
4T 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Avery Glover349
United Elite - 320

9.325 9.200 8.9008.950 36.375
6 3 6 7T 3 

3 

Emily Cleveland332
ASI Allen

9.025 9.500 8.7009.100 36.325
15 1 3 15 4 

4 

Auria Lias346
TGTC

9.175 8.750 9.0009.175 36.100
14 8 1 6 5 

5 

Sarah Kelton340
Iarov Elite

9.300 8.500 9.1259.000 35.925
7 12T 5T 3 6 

6 

Reyna Borges339
HEB Flyers

9.525 8.700 8.8008.850 35.875
1 9T 8 10 7 

7 

Megan Wilkins338
Flips Texas - 508

9.200 8.700 8.8258.800 35.525
10T 10T 9 9 8 

8 

Michaela Amabile347
Texas Best

9.375 8.800 9.1008.200 35.475
3 6T 13T 5T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Bookwalter337
Flips Texas - 508

9.200 8.800 8.9008.450 35.350
11T 7T 11 8T 10 

10 

Trinity Hull348
Texas Tumblers

8.800 8.300 8.6009.150 34.850
17 14 2 16 11 

11 

Brooklyn Hughes336
Classic

9.250 7.850 8.7508.650 34.500
8 17 10 11* 12T

12T

Mika Velasco333
All Stars Unlimited

9.000 8.600 8.7508.150 34.500
16 11 16 12* 13T

13T

Rylee Stavinoha-Keenum335
Boerne - 441

9.350 8.200 8.7258.200 34.475
5T 15 14T 14 14 

14 

Sydney Wilson345
Sokol - 215

9.200 8.100 8.7508.400 34.450
12T 16 12 13T 15 

15 

Ariel Turner334
Bannon's

9.225 8.900 9.4006.700 34.225
9 5 17 1 16 

16 

Betsy Sayah341
JCC

9.200 8.500 7.6508.200 33.550
13T 13T 15T 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylee Downs301
Best

9.775 9.300 9.0509.200 37.325
1 4 2T 8T 1 

1 

Ellie Hill307
Richardson

9.400 9.500 8.9009.000 36.800
7 1 7T 11 2 

2 

Keaton Smith298
ASI Keller

9.475 9.100 9.1759.000 36.750
6 6T 8T 4 3 

3 

Madison Thomas308
Sky High

9.575 9.000 9.2508.750 36.575
3 8 11T 2 4 

4 

Hilary Hayes300
Bannon's

9.050 9.450 9.3758.650 36.525
15 2 13 1 5 

5 

Skylar Stover296
ASI Arlington

9.300 9.150 8.9259.025 36.400
10T 5 6 10 6 

6 

Elissa Werne306
Maverick - 220

9.200 9.100 8.8259.200 36.325
12T 7T 3T 13 7 

7 

Piper Gow303
Excite

9.375 8.900 9.0508.800 36.125
8 9 10 9T 8 

8 

Ketta Smith297
ASI Keller

9.500 8.500 9.2008.900 36.100
4T 10T 9 3 9 

9 

Adrianna Rodriguez302
Classic

9.500 8.100 9.1509.275 36.025
5T 16 1 5T 10 

10 

Allie Jacob269
Metroplex - 319

9.600 9.350 7.9009.150 36.000
2 3 4 16 11 

11 

Kylie Wood310
Texas Tumblers

8.900 8.300 9.1259.125 35.450
16 14 5 7 12 

12 

Macie Smith312
The Rock - 225

9.325 8.400 9.1508.550 35.425
9 12T 15 6T 13 

13 

Madison Cooper309
Stars

9.200 8.500 8.8508.750 35.300
13T 11T 12T 12 14 

14 

Xayla Santikham299
All Stars Unlimited

9.100 8.400 8.5008.600 34.600
14 13T 14 15 15 

15 

Addison Ford311
The Rock - 225

9.300 8.200 8.6507.650 33.800
11T 15 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / 4D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Johnson358
HEB Flyers

9.475 9.100 9.0009.450 37.025
2 6T 1 5T 1 

1 

Xanna Unrue355
Classic

9.500 9.450 8.8008.750 36.500
1 1 6T 10 2 

2 

Ella Gamber359
Metroplex - 319

9.225 9.200 8.8509.000 36.275
11 5 5 9 3 

3 

Jasmin Terrones361
Richardson

9.200 8.600 9.0009.100 35.900
12T 12 2T 6T 4 

4 

Keely Cuneo360
Richardson

9.250 9.400 8.3508.750 35.750
10 2 7T 12 5 

5 

Jessica Wei357
HEB Flyers

9.000 8.800 9.3008.200 35.300
18 9T 14T 1 6T

6T

Elyse Carlson352
Biron's

9.100 8.350 9.2258.625 35.300
16 14 9T 2 7T

7T

Vanessa Burgeois365
Texas Tumblers

9.275 8.750 8.1009.075 35.200
7T 11 4 15 8 

8 

Sydda Kurtright363
Texas Best

9.325 8.100 8.9758.625 35.025
3T 16 10T 7 9 

9 

Camille Ojeda367
Win Kids - 203

9.300 9.000 8.1758.450 34.925
5T 8 13 14 10 

10 

Sophia Pepsnik351
Bannon's

9.200 8.800 9.1007.650 34.750
13T 10T 17 3T 11 

11 

Maeva Elizabe356
Flips Texas - 508

9.050 9.300 7.6008.625 34.575
17 3 11T 16 12 

12 

Presley Mullins354
Boerne - 441

9.275 8.400 9.1007.750 34.525
8T 13 16 4T 13 

13 

Caroline Pluscht350
Achievers - 250

9.275 8.300 8.3008.550 34.425
9T 15 12 13 14 

14 

Morgan Nabors364
Texas Best

9.150 7.500 8.5509.100 34.300
15 17 3T 11 15 

15 

Hannah Merrill366
Win Kids - 203

9.325 9.100 7.5508.200 34.175
4T 7T 15T 17 16 

16 

Haylie Lewis353
Boerne - 441

9.200 7.000 7.2508.725 32.175
14T 18 8 18 17 

17 

Michellanna Oscar362
Stars

9.300 9.250 8.9504.000 31.500
6T 4 18 8 18 

18 
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Women / 4E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evie Graham377
Flipnastics

9.525 9.300 9.2008.875 36.900
3 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Adalyn Kaczor385
World Of Gym-227

9.325 8.700 9.0008.650 35.675
5 3T 10 3T 2 

2 

Alexis Richardson382
Trevino's - 223

9.600 8.200 8.8758.875 35.550
1 12T 4T 6 3T

3T

Fabiana Gonzalez369
ASI The Woodlands

9.200 8.700 8.8008.850 35.550
7T 4T 5T 7T 4T

4T

Chloe Veoukas368
20/20

9.150 8.700 8.7508.800 35.400
10T 5T 7T 9 5 

5 

Ellie Garner375
Eagles Wings

9.075 8.600 9.0008.600 35.275
14 8 11 4T 6 

6 

Carrigan Ring380
Texas Best

9.150 8.300 8.8008.800 35.050
11T 9T 8T 8T 7 

7 

Kayla Lowe372
Best

9.550 8.200 8.3508.900 35.000
2 13T 2 11T 8 

8 

Ella Graham378
Flipnastics

9.350 8.650 9.1257.650 34.775
4 7 17 2 9 

9 

Kamille Erickson379
TAAG

9.025 8.800 8.3508.350 34.525
16T 2 12 12T 10 

10 

Jenna Ball370
Achievers - 250

9.300 7.600 8.5508.925 34.375
6 18 1 10 11 

11 

Aliyah Mohammed371
Bannon's

8.900 8.100 8.9508.250 34.200
18 14 16 5 12 

12 

Ryann Gallagher373
Boerne - 441

9.175 8.300 7.6508.850 33.975
9 11* 6T 17 13T

13T

Carly Garner376
Eagles Wings

9.025 8.300 8.3508.300 33.975
17T 10* 13T 13T 14T

14T

Addyson Damm381
Texas Dynasty

9.150 7.800 8.2008.700 33.850
12T 16T 9 14T 15 

15 

Grace Offner384
Win Kids - 203

9.200 8.000 7.8508.300 33.350
8T 15 14T 16 16 

16 

Piper Janusek383
Win Kids - 203

9.050 8.700 8.2006.800 32.750
15 6T 18 15T 17 

17 

Aubrey Macias374
Classic

9.150 7.800 7.4758.300 32.725
13T 17T 15T 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Reddick195
Olympo

9.625 9.100 9.2759.350 37.350
4 12T 3 4 1 

1 

Melanie Flaherty185
Bannon's

9.650 9.550 9.1258.950 37.275
2T 1T 12 9T 2 

2 

Spencer Malec198
Stars

9.650 9.450 9.1009.050 37.250
3T 4T 8T 11 3 

3 

Alexa Lerma192
Jischke

9.250 9.200 9.6508.925 37.025
18T 11 13T 1 4 

4 

Ryanne Janicek194
Olympo

9.600 9.550 9.2508.575 36.975
5 2T 17 5 5 

5 

Devki Patel197
Precision - 314

9.400 9.450 8.7009.400 36.950
13 5T 1T 17T 6 

6 

Madison Supplee182
ASI Keller

9.700 9.400 9.2258.600 36.925
1 7 16 6 7T

7T

Alexandra Walls186
DGA

9.425 9.500 8.6009.400 36.925
11T 3 2T 19 8T

8T

Claire Parsons181
ASI Keller

9.375 9.300 9.1759.050 36.900
14T 8T 9T 7 9 

9 

Sophia Romo193
Nova

9.500 9.100 8.9759.300 36.875
8T 13T 4 14 10T

10T

Berkley Brown184
ASI Rockwall

9.475 9.000 9.3759.025 36.875
10 15T 11 3 11T

11T

Taylor Murphy200
Texas Best

9.500 9.100 9.0759.150 36.825
9T 14T 5T 12 12 

12 

Jada Jones199
Texas Best

9.250 8.800 9.5259.075 36.650
19T 18T 7 2 13 

13 

Korinne Madison187
DGA

9.375 9.250 9.1508.775 36.550
15T 10 15 8 14 

14 

Kylah Bowser188
Excite

9.550 8.800 9.0009.150 36.500
6 19T 6T 13 15 

15 

Caroline Herring189
Excite

9.350 9.000 8.8509.050 36.250
16 16T 10T 16 16 

16 

Cecelie Smith-Morris183
ASI Lake Highlands

9.325 9.000 8.9258.925 36.175
17 17T 14T 15 17 

17 

Bella Oushalkas196
Plano Aerobats

9.525 9.300 9.1258.200 36.150
7 9T 18 10T 18 

18 

Peyton Wartell191
JCC

9.425 9.450 8.7007.750 35.325
12T 6T 19 18T 19 

19 
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Women / 4B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amari Reed329
Texas Tumblers

9.225 9.600 8.4009.375 36.600
12 1 1 16 1 

1 

Liyah Hutchings322
Nova

9.000 9.400 9.1259.050 36.575
15 2 3 4 2 

2 

Jailyn Anderson327
Texas Best

9.275 8.900 9.0759.225 36.475
8T 6T 2 6 3 

3 

JayJay Thomas328
Texas Best

9.400 8.450 9.4508.850 36.150
5 17 9 1 4T

4T

Myra Saxena315
Biron's

9.300 8.700 9.2508.900 36.150
6T 11T 7T 2 5T

5T

Drew Hunt325
TAAG

9.275 8.750 8.8509.000 35.875
9T 10 5 10 6 

6 

Sutton Smith320
Irving

9.525 8.900 8.7758.650 35.850
2 7T 13 11 7T

7T

Leann Perez314
Bannon's

9.250 8.700 9.0008.900 35.850
10T 12T 8T 8 8T

8T

Abigail Nelson330
Trevino's - 223

9.550 8.200 9.1008.975 35.825
1 18 6 5 9 

9 

Ava Day324
Precision - 314

9.250 9.050 8.6008.500 35.400
11T 4 14T 14 10 

10 

Lauren Hawley317
Flipnastics

9.200 8.500 9.2008.450 35.350
13 16 16 3 11 

11 

Remy Revard318
HEB Flyers

8.850 8.700 9.0508.675 35.275
18 13T 12 7 12 

12 

Larkin Wall323
Olympo

9.425 9.100 8.9507.775 35.250
4 3 18 9 13 

13 

Faith Knochenmus321
Metroplex - 319

9.150 8.800 8.4508.800 35.200
14 8T 10 15 14 

14 

Jodi Nintzel316
Corinth - 219

9.475 8.550 8.1259.025 35.175
3 14T 4 18 15 

15 

Kya Bradley326
TGTC

8.900 9.000 8.7008.500 35.100
16T 5 15T 13 16 

16 

Peyton Berry331
Win Kids - 203

9.300 8.800 8.1508.775 35.025
7T 9T 11 17 17 

17 

Rylee Fulton319
Iarov Elite

8.900 8.550 8.7508.250 34.450
17T 15T 17 12 18 

18 
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Women / 4C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayna Griffith343
Olympo

9.450 9.300 9.1008.885 36.735
2 2 7 4T 1 

1 

Ashley Fridinger344
Olympo

9.350 9.050 9.2509.000 36.650
4T 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Avery Glover349
United Elite - 320

9.325 9.200 8.9008.950 36.375
6 3 6 7T 3 

3 

Emily Cleveland332
ASI Allen

9.025 9.500 8.7009.100 36.325
15 1 3 15 4 

4 

Auria Lias346
TGTC

9.175 8.750 9.0009.175 36.100
14 8 1 6 5 

5 

Sarah Kelton340
Iarov Elite

9.300 8.500 9.1259.000 35.925
7 12T 5T 3 6 

6 

Reyna Borges339
HEB Flyers

9.525 8.700 8.8008.850 35.875
1 9T 8 10 7 

7 

Megan Wilkins338
Flips Texas - 508

9.200 8.700 8.8258.800 35.525
10T 10T 9 9 8 

8 

Michaela Amabile347
Texas Best

9.375 8.800 9.1008.200 35.475
3 6T 13T 5T 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Bookwalter337
Flips Texas - 508

9.200 8.800 8.9008.450 35.350
11T 7T 11 8T 10 

10 

Trinity Hull348
Texas Tumblers

8.800 8.300 8.6009.150 34.850
17 14 2 16 11 

11 

Brooklyn Hughes336
Classic

9.250 7.850 8.7508.650 34.500
8 17 10 11* 12T

12T

Mika Velasco333
All Stars Unlimited

9.000 8.600 8.7508.150 34.500
16 11 16 12* 13T

13T

Rylee Stavinoha-Keenum335
Boerne - 441

9.350 8.200 8.7258.200 34.475
5T 15 14T 14 14 

14 

Sydney Wilson345
Sokol - 215

9.200 8.100 8.7508.400 34.450
12T 16 12 13T 15 

15 

Ariel Turner334
Bannon's

9.225 8.900 9.4006.700 34.225
9 5 17 1 16 

16 

Betsy Sayah341
JCC

9.200 8.500 7.6508.200 33.550
13T 13T 15T 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylee Downs301
Best

9.775 9.300 9.0509.200 37.325
1 4 2T 8T 1 

1 

Ellie Hill307
Richardson

9.400 9.500 8.9009.000 36.800
7 1 7T 11 2 

2 

Keaton Smith298
ASI Keller

9.475 9.100 9.1759.000 36.750
6 6T 8T 4 3 

3 

Madison Thomas308
Sky High

9.575 9.000 9.2508.750 36.575
3 8 11T 2 4 

4 

Hilary Hayes300
Bannon's

9.050 9.450 9.3758.650 36.525
15 2 13 1 5 

5 

Skylar Stover296
ASI Arlington

9.300 9.150 8.9259.025 36.400
10T 5 6 10 6 

6 

Elissa Werne306
Maverick - 220

9.200 9.100 8.8259.200 36.325
12T 7T 3T 13 7 

7 

Piper Gow303
Excite

9.375 8.900 9.0508.800 36.125
8 9 10 9T 8 

8 

Ketta Smith297
ASI Keller

9.500 8.500 9.2008.900 36.100
4T 10T 9 3 9 

9 

Adrianna Rodriguez302
Classic

9.500 8.100 9.1509.275 36.025
5T 16 1 5T 10 

10 

Allie Jacob269
Metroplex - 319

9.600 9.350 7.9009.150 36.000
2 3 4 16 11 

11 

Kylie Wood310
Texas Tumblers

8.900 8.300 9.1259.125 35.450
16 14 5 7 12 

12 

Macie Smith312
The Rock - 225

9.325 8.400 9.1508.550 35.425
9 12T 15 6T 13 

13 

Madison Cooper309
Stars

9.200 8.500 8.8508.750 35.300
13T 11T 12T 12 14 

14 

Xayla Santikham299
All Stars Unlimited

9.100 8.400 8.5008.600 34.600
14 13T 14 15 15 

15 

Addison Ford311
The Rock - 225

9.300 8.200 8.6507.650 33.800
11T 15 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / 4D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Johnson358
HEB Flyers

9.475 9.100 9.0009.450 37.025
2 6T 1 5T 1 

1 

Xanna Unrue355
Classic

9.500 9.450 8.8008.750 36.500
1 1 6T 10 2 

2 

Ella Gamber359
Metroplex - 319

9.225 9.200 8.8509.000 36.275
11 5 5 9 3 

3 

Jasmin Terrones361
Richardson

9.200 8.600 9.0009.100 35.900
12T 12 2T 6T 4 

4 

Keely Cuneo360
Richardson

9.250 9.400 8.3508.750 35.750
10 2 7T 12 5 

5 

Jessica Wei357
HEB Flyers

9.000 8.800 9.3008.200 35.300
18 9T 14T 1 6T

6T

Elyse Carlson352
Biron's

9.100 8.350 9.2258.625 35.300
16 14 9T 2 7T

7T

Vanessa Burgeois365
Texas Tumblers

9.275 8.750 8.1009.075 35.200
7T 11 4 15 8 

8 

Sydda Kurtright363
Texas Best

9.325 8.100 8.9758.625 35.025
3T 16 10T 7 9 

9 

Camille Ojeda367
Win Kids - 203

9.300 9.000 8.1758.450 34.925
5T 8 13 14 10 

10 

Sophia Pepsnik351
Bannon's

9.200 8.800 9.1007.650 34.750
13T 10T 17 3T 11 

11 

Maeva Elizabe356
Flips Texas - 508

9.050 9.300 7.6008.625 34.575
17 3 11T 16 12 

12 

Presley Mullins354
Boerne - 441

9.275 8.400 9.1007.750 34.525
8T 13 16 4T 13 

13 

Caroline Pluscht350
Achievers - 250

9.275 8.300 8.3008.550 34.425
9T 15 12 13 14 

14 

Morgan Nabors364
Texas Best

9.150 7.500 8.5509.100 34.300
15 17 3T 11 15 

15 

Hannah Merrill366
Win Kids - 203

9.325 9.100 7.5508.200 34.175
4T 7T 15T 17 16 

16 

Haylie Lewis353
Boerne - 441

9.200 7.000 7.2508.725 32.175
14T 18 8 18 17 

17 

Michellanna Oscar362
Stars

9.300 9.250 8.9504.000 31.500
6T 4 18 8 18 

18 
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Women / 4E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evie Graham377
Flipnastics

9.525 9.300 9.2008.875 36.900
3 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Adalyn Kaczor385
World Of Gym-227

9.325 8.700 9.0008.650 35.675
5 3T 10 3T 2 

2 

Alexis Richardson382
Trevino's - 223

9.600 8.200 8.8758.875 35.550
1 12T 4T 6 3T

3T

Fabiana Gonzalez369
ASI The Woodlands

9.200 8.700 8.8008.850 35.550
7T 4T 5T 7T 4T

4T

Chloe Veoukas368
20/20

9.150 8.700 8.7508.800 35.400
10T 5T 7T 9 5 

5 

Ellie Garner375
Eagles Wings

9.075 8.600 9.0008.600 35.275
14 8 11 4T 6 

6 

Carrigan Ring380
Texas Best

9.150 8.300 8.8008.800 35.050
11T 9T 8T 8T 7 

7 

Kayla Lowe372
Best

9.550 8.200 8.3508.900 35.000
2 13T 2 11T 8 

8 

Ella Graham378
Flipnastics

9.350 8.650 9.1257.650 34.775
4 7 17 2 9 

9 

Kamille Erickson379
TAAG

9.025 8.800 8.3508.350 34.525
16T 2 12 12T 10 

10 

Jenna Ball370
Achievers - 250

9.300 7.600 8.5508.925 34.375
6 18 1 10 11 

11 

Aliyah Mohammed371
Bannon's

8.900 8.100 8.9508.250 34.200
18 14 16 5 12 

12 

Ryann Gallagher373
Boerne - 441

9.175 8.300 7.6508.850 33.975
9 11* 6T 17 13T

13T

Carly Garner376
Eagles Wings

9.025 8.300 8.3508.300 33.975
17T 10* 13T 13T 14T

14T

Addyson Damm381
Texas Dynasty

9.150 7.800 8.2008.700 33.850
12T 16T 9 14T 15 

15 

Grace Offner384
Win Kids - 203

9.200 8.000 7.8508.300 33.350
8T 15 14T 16 16 

16 

Piper Janusek383
Win Kids - 203

9.050 8.700 8.2006.800 32.750
15 6T 18 15T 17 

17 

Aubrey Macias374
Classic

9.150 7.800 7.4758.300 32.725
13T 17T 15T 18 18 

18 
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Women / 31
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abi Coburn168
Texas Best

9.600 9.850 9.5509.625 38.625
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Danni Blair167
Best

9.550 9.700 9.3509.775 38.375
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Women / 2A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lizzie Langhorne108
DGA

9.800 9.550 9.5509.525 38.425
1 9T 6T 4 1 

1 

Morgan Marvell118
Waxahachie

9.500 9.500 9.6509.650 38.300
9T 11T 3 2 2 

2 

Anne Puno112
Nova

9.350 9.750 9.7009.450 38.250
15T 2 9 1 3 

3 

Cassie McAlister106
DGA

9.450 9.650 9.4509.675 38.225
14 6T 2 8 4 

4 

Noura Alrahima115
Richardson

9.500 9.600 9.5259.525 38.150
10T 8 7T 5T 5 

5 

Charly Thomas114
Precision - 314

9.525 9.700 9.3009.575 38.100
7T 3T 5 14T 6 

6 

Maria Oushalkas113
Plano Aerobats

9.700 9.250 9.3759.600 37.925
2 16 4 10T 7 

7 

MaKayla Lopez104
ASI Arlington

9.600 9.050 9.5259.700 37.875
5* 17 1 6T 8T

8T

Emily Jaime111
Nova

9.500 9.700 9.3759.300 37.875
11T 4T 11 11T 9T

9T

Isabel Pace109
Excite

9.600 9.300 9.6009.375 37.875
4* 13T 10 3 10T

10T

Karlee Williams102
ASI Allen

9.675 9.550 9.4759.025 37.725
3 10T 15 7 11 

11 

Andreah Rivera110
JCC

9.500 9.650 9.3759.150 37.675
12T 7T 13 12T 12 

12 

Jacqueline Rubottom105
ASI Firewheel

9.600 9.700 9.3508.800 37.450
6T 5T 16 13 13 

13 

Jule Whittington117
Texas Best

9.350 9.300 9.4259.250 37.325
16T 14T 12 9 14 

14 

Gillian Russell116
Richardson

9.475 9.800 9.3008.600 37.175
13 1 17 15T 15T

15T

Serenity Clough107
DGA

9.325 9.500 9.2259.125 37.175
17 12T 14 16 16T

16T

Morgan Charles103
ASI Arlington

9.525 9.300 8.8259.475 37.125
8T 15T 8 17 17 

17 
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Women / 2B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Landry Baughman129
Richardson

9.575 9.650 9.5759.600 38.400
5 3T 3 2 1 

1 

Lydia Guillory127
Maverick - 220

9.400 9.450 9.6259.625 38.100
12 6 2 1 2 

2 

Sydney Fisher123
Eagles Wings

9.425 9.650 9.4009.475 37.950
9T 4T 5 6T 3 

3 

Hannah Gaswirth126
JCC

9.600 9.700 9.4258.900 37.625
2T 1T 15 4T 4T

4T

Eva Walker122
DGA

9.550 9.400 9.0259.650 37.625
6 7T 1 15 5T

5T

Kristen Sullivan125
Excite

9.600 9.600 9.3009.100 37.600
3T 5 12 10 6 

6 

Elaine Seel120
Biron's

9.800 9.200 9.2009.375 37.575
1 11 6 12T 7 

7 

Payton Qualls131
Texas Best

9.425 9.400 9.4259.275 37.525
10T 8T 7T 5T 8 

8 

Rebecca Zaizay121
Classic

9.600 9.000 9.5259.250 37.375
4T 13* 9T 3 9T

9T

Payton Westmoreland128
Plano Aerobats

9.450 9.000 9.4009.525 37.375
8 12* 4 7T 10T

10T

Briseydi Arroyo130
Stars

9.425 9.400 9.2259.250 37.300
11T 9T 10T 11 11 

11 

Tessa Hazzard124
Excite

9.100 9.700 9.3508.950 37.100
15 2T 14 9 12T

12T

Abby King119
ASI Arlington

9.325 9.300 9.2009.275 37.100
14 10 8T 13T 13T

13T

Alaina Gaines132
The Rock - 225

9.375 9.000 9.4009.250 37.025
13 14T 11T 8T 14 

14 

Sarah White134
World Of Gym-227

9.525 8.900 9.1759.000 36.600
7 15 13 14 15 

15 
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Women / 2C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Snyder144
Nova

9.425 9.600 9.6509.250 37.925
12T 2 8T 1 1 

1 

Ava Dever137
Best

9.600 9.300 9.5009.425 37.825
2T 7T 2T 2 2 

2 

Ana Sinta149
Stars

9.500 9.750 9.2009.250 37.700
10T 1 9T 12T 3T

3T

Debbie Klein141
JCC

9.550 9.550 9.2509.350 37.700
6T 3T 6 10 4T

4T

Cristina Hollingsworth150
World Of Gym-227

9.600 9.450 9.1259.400 37.575
3T 5 4T 14 5 

5 

Amanda Perez148
Stars

9.600 9.550 9.3259.075 37.550
4T 4T 13 7T 6 

6 

Rylie Salmon145
Richardson

9.500 9.300 9.4009.200 37.400
11T 8T 10 4T 7 

7 

Annabel Gilbert140
JCC

9.550 9.400 9.2759.150 37.375
7T 6 12 9 8 

8 

Kayla Barton136
Best

9.675 8.800 9.2009.600 37.275
1 13 1 13T 9 

9 

Sara Laham147
Stars

9.600 9.100 9.3259.175 37.200
5T 9T 11 8T 10 

10 

Lawrence Owens139
Iarov Elite

9.375 9.000 9.4009.325 37.100
15 11 7 5T 11 

11 

Katelyn Cozart143
Nova

9.525 8.900 9.4508.950 36.825
9 12 15 3 12 

12 

Kayla Pearson146
Sky High

9.550 8.500 9.3509.400 36.800
8T 15T 5T 6 13 

13 

Serenity Pack138
Best

9.425 8.500 9.2259.425 36.575
13T 16T 3T 11 14 

14 

Isabella Williams135
ASI Keller

9.425 8.750 8.8009.000 35.975
14T 14 14 16 15 

15 

Ariana Arias142
Nova

9.315 9.100 8.9258.500 35.840
16 10T 16 15 16 

16 
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Women / 2D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Schneider154
Corinth - 219

9.550 9.500 9.4509.275 37.775
2T 6T 3 3 1 

1 

Kate McMillan152
ASI Arlington

9.550 9.650 9.2259.200 37.625
3T 1T 5T 8 2 

2 

Leah Peaslee156
JCC

9.475 9.650 9.2509.225 37.600
5T 2T 4 7 3 

3 

Ashlyn Greig157
Jischke

9.250 9.400 9.6009.200 37.450
13 8 6T 1 4 

4 

Noemi Cea162
Texas Best

9.475 9.650 9.3758.850 37.350
6T 3T 11 4 5 

5 

Sydney Grubic164
Texas Dynasty

9.375 9.300 9.4759.050 37.200
8 9T 7 2 6 

6 

Saelor Travis155
Corinth - 219

9.600 9.600 9.1758.750 37.125
1 4 12T 10 7 

7 

Karlee McHughes163
Texas Best

9.325 9.500 9.0508.950 36.825
11T 7T 8 12 8 

8 

Athena Hayes159
Richardson

9.475 9.300 9.1008.900 36.775
7T 10T 10 11 9T

9T

Tiffany Trombetta153
ASI Firewheel

9.150 8.900 9.3259.400 36.775
15 12 1 5T 10T

10T

Jovie Harper158
Nova

9.200 9.550 9.3258.600 36.675
14 5 14 6T 11 

11 

Krista Romero160
Richardson

9.500 8.700 8.8509.350 36.400
4 13T 2 14 12 

12 

Emily Close151
ASI Allen

9.325 8.700 9.2008.750 35.975
12T 14T 13T 9 13 

13 

Hannah Vasquez166
World Of Gym-227

9.350 8.650 9.0008.925 35.925
9T 15 9 13 14 

14 

Brianna Burnetz161
TAAG

9.350 9.000 8.0258.400 34.775
10T 11 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Reddick195
Olympo

9.625 9.100 9.2759.350 37.350
4 12T 3 4 1 

1 

Melanie Flaherty185
Bannon's

9.650 9.550 9.1258.950 37.275
2T 1T 12 9T 2 

2 

Spencer Malec198
Stars

9.650 9.450 9.1009.050 37.250
3T 4T 8T 11 3 

3 

Alexa Lerma192
Jischke

9.250 9.200 9.6508.925 37.025
18T 11 13T 1 4 

4 

Ryanne Janicek194
Olympo

9.600 9.550 9.2508.575 36.975
5 2T 17 5 5 

5 

Devki Patel197
Precision - 314

9.400 9.450 8.7009.400 36.950
13 5T 1T 17T 6 

6 

Madison Supplee182
ASI Keller

9.700 9.400 9.2258.600 36.925
1 7 16 6 7T

7T

Alexandra Walls186
DGA

9.425 9.500 8.6009.400 36.925
11T 3 2T 19 8T

8T

Claire Parsons181
ASI Keller

9.375 9.300 9.1759.050 36.900
14T 8T 9T 7 9 

9 

Sophia Romo193
Nova

9.500 9.100 8.9759.300 36.875
8T 13T 4 14 10T

10T

Berkley Brown184
ASI Rockwall

9.475 9.000 9.3759.025 36.875
10 15T 11 3 11T

11T

Taylor Murphy200
Texas Best

9.500 9.100 9.0759.150 36.825
9T 14T 5T 12 12 

12 

Jada Jones199
Texas Best

9.250 8.800 9.5259.075 36.650
19T 18T 7 2 13 

13 

Korinne Madison187
DGA

9.375 9.250 9.1508.775 36.550
15T 10 15 8 14 

14 

Kylah Bowser188
Excite

9.550 8.800 9.0009.150 36.500
6 19T 6T 13 15 

15 

Caroline Herring189
Excite

9.350 9.000 8.8509.050 36.250
16 16T 10T 16 16 

16 

Cecelie Smith-Morris183
ASI Lake Highlands

9.325 9.000 8.9258.925 36.175
17 17T 14T 15 17 

17 

Bella Oushalkas196
Plano Aerobats

9.525 9.300 9.1258.200 36.150
7 9T 18 10T 18 

18 

Peyton Wartell191
JCC

9.425 9.450 8.7007.750 35.325
12T 6T 19 18T 19 

19 
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Women / 3B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

London Morgan214
Plano Aerobats

9.275 9.350 8.8259.175 36.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 6A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Ragsdale436
20/20

9.300 8.550 8.8508.650 35.350
3T 2 4 2 1 

1 

Ainsley Horn441
Iarov Elite

9.200 8.100 9.1008.850 35.250
6T 7 3 1 2 

2 

Kennedy Sexauer447
World Of Gym-227

9.400 8.500 8.3008.200 34.400
2 3T 8 5 3 

3 

Lily Goodwin442
Olympo

8.750 9.050 8.1258.350 34.275
11 1 6 6 4 

4 

Claire Davis437
BCS

9.275 8.200 8.0508.550 34.075
5 5T 5 7 5 

5 

Destine Grimes439
Classic

9.300 7.800 7.9009.000 34.000
4T 9 1 9 6 

6 

Savannah Pepsnik438
Bannon's

9.525 8.200 7.8008.300 33.825
1 6T 7 10 7 

7 

Aliza Shotwell443
Texas Dynasty

9.150 8.000 8.4757.700 33.325
8 8 9 3T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Baker448
World Of Gym-227

9.200 6.000 8.4758.875 32.550
7T 11 2 4T 9 

9 

Annslea Pitts446
World Of Gym-227

9.050 8.500 7.6507.000 32.200
9 4T 11 11 10 

10 

Mia Edmonds440
Iarov Elite

8.800 7.600 8.0257.125 31.550
10 10 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / 6B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Shimabuku454
Excite

9.250 8.400 7.9008.750 34.300
4 1 2 8 1 

1 

Haylee Helzer457
TGTC

9.050 7.900 8.7508.350 34.050
6 5 4T 1 2 

2 

Madison Pierce451
BCS

8.800 8.300 8.7008.150 33.950
10 2 7 2 3 

3 

Emma Albertson453
Classic

9.375 8.100 7.3508.850 33.675
3 3 1 11 4 

4 

Angelique Walker456
Irving

9.150 8.000 8.0008.200 33.350
5 4 6 7 5 

5 

Hope Ward458
Trevino's - 223

9.400 7.800 8.3007.600 33.100
1T 6 8 4 6 

6 

Madelyn Rockwood450
Achievers - 250

8.850 7.300 8.0258.350 32.525
8T 7T 5T 5T 7 

7 

Allie Stark455
Iarov Elite

9.400 7.300 8.4507.300 32.450
2T 8T 9T 3 8 

8 

Jillian Beck449
Achievers - 250

8.850 7.300 7.5508.700 32.400
9T 9T 3 9 9 

9 

Amelia Ryan460
World Of Gym-227

9.000 7.300 8.0257.300 31.625
7 10T 10T 6T 10 

10 

Analise Arredondo452
Classic

8.750 7.100 7.4006.750 30.000
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 37
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Samano180
World Of Gym-227

9.050 8.300 8.3508.800 34.500
4T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Madison Haney171
BCS

9.150 7.700 8.3008.150 33.300
2T 5 5 2 2 

2 

Bailey Bryan175
TGTC

8.750 7.600 8.0008.850 33.200
9 6 1 4 3 

3 

Eva Velez173
Irving

9.000 8.400 7.5258.050 32.975
6 2 7 7 4 

4 

Jeaulie Harris174
Platinum - 439

9.050 8.600 7.4007.150 32.200
5T 1 9 8 5 

5 

Abbey Ricks170
BCS

9.150 6.100 8.2508.550 32.050
3T 11 3 3 6 

6 

Colleen DiVenti177
Texas Dynasty

8.800 6.600 7.7508.100 31.250
7T 10 6 5 7 

7 

Kayla Harris179
World Of Gym-227

9.175 7.800 7.2506.350 30.575
1 4 11 9T 8 

8 

Jacie Thompson169
Achievers - 250

8.800 7.400 7.1007.000 30.300
8T 7 10 11 9 

9 

Gianna Leija176
TGTC

6.850 7.200 7.2508.350 29.650
11 8 4 10T 10 

10 

Kendall Mayes178
Win Kids - 203

7.000 7.000 7.6007.700 29.300
10 9 8 6 11 

11 
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Women / 5A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Poteet395
Olympo

9.300 9.000 8.9508.800 36.050
3 3T 4 2 1 

1 

Cee-Cee Davis397
TGTC

9.200 8.900 8.9008.750 35.750
6 5 5 3T 2 

2 

Brenna Griffin390
Bannon's

9.100 9.000 8.9008.600 35.600
8T 4T 8 4T 3 

3 

Jaedyn Whitley398
TGTC

9.100 8.400 9.0759.000 35.575
9T 11 2 1 4 

4 

Grace Yocum400
Win Kids - 203

9.100 9.400 8.0508.650 35.200
10T 1 6T 10T 5 

5 

Ella Grace Barr402
Win Kids - 203

9.225 8.800 8.0509.100 35.175
5 6T 1 11T 6 

6 

Sawyer Lee399
Win Kids - 203

9.250 8.800 8.0508.850 34.950
4 7T 3 12T 7 

7 

Jordan Hall386
20/20

9.450 8.700 8.4008.275 34.825
1 8T 11 7 8 

8 

Raegan Goss393
Highland Lakes

9.350 8.700 8.4507.750 34.250
2 9T 14 5 9 

9 

Riley Martin401
Win Kids - 203

9.150 8.200 8.3258.425 34.100
7 12 10 8 10 

10 

Melissa Macias388
ASI Lake Highlands

8.700 8.700 8.3008.000 33.700
14 10T 13 9 11 

11 

Mieke Lass394
Irving

9.100 7.700 8.4258.250 33.475
11T 14 12 6 12 

12 

Alexia Hansen392
Boerne - 441

9.000 8.050 7.9008.500 33.450
12 13 9 13 13 

13 

McKenna Alvarez391
Boerne - 441

8.750 9.200 6.6508.650 33.250
13 2 7T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leslie Tapia413
Irving

9.300 9.150 9.2009.175 36.825
4T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Jaden Panther418
World Of Gym-227

9.350 9.350 8.1759.025 35.900
3 1 2 10 2 

2 

Ines Ceballos408
Flips Texas - 508

9.300 9.200 8.8258.450 35.775
5T 2 7 5 3 

3 

Morgan Hardin411
Iarov Elite

9.200 8.100 9.0509.000 35.350
11 7T 3 3T 4 

4 

Saniyah Utley404
Bannon's

9.300 7.800 9.2258.600 34.925
6T 9 5 1 5 

5 

Savannah Rutherford405
Boerne - 441

9.250 8.800 9.0507.450 34.550
9T 5 14 4T 6 

6 

Danielle Oakley409
Highland Lakes

9.150 8.500 8.7508.125 34.525
12 6 11 6T 7 

7 

Kaylee Blackman412
Irving

9.250 7.200 8.7508.800 34.000
10T 13 4 7T 8 

8 

Anna Fitzgerald415
Platinum - 439

9.500 8.900 7.5008.050 33.950
1 4 12T 14 9 

9 

Natalie Rubin410
Iarov Elite

9.450 7.600 8.6258.200 33.875
2 10 10 8 10 

10 

Vittoria Fiorini416
Precision - 314

8.650 8.100 8.0758.300 33.125
14 8T 8 12 11 

11 

Delaney Grillot407
Eagles Wings

8.950 7.250 8.1508.550 32.900
13 12 6 11 12 

12 

Cadence Ginn406
Classic

9.300 7.350 7.8258.250 32.725
7T 11 9 13 13 

13 

Rebecca Boehm417
United Elite - 320

9.275 0.000 8.5508.050 25.875
8 14 13T 9 14 

14 
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Women / 5C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Dunbar426
Nova

9.200 8.500 8.8258.900 35.425
7T 8 1 3 1 

1 

Arianna Torres425
Jischke

9.350 9.100 8.4008.500 35.350
3T 3* 10 9 2T

2T

Taylor Masters431
Texas Tumblers

9.100 9.100 8.5508.600 35.350
14 2* 7T 6T 3T

3T

Emory Tacker420
20/20

9.200 9.150 8.6508.200 35.200
8T 1 13T 5 4 

4 

Paige Delamar427
TGTC

9.150 9.000 9.2757.750 35.175
11T 5 16 1 5 

5 

Monica Limberg424
Irving

9.050 9.100 8.1758.600 34.925
15 4T 8T 12 6 

6 

Hadley Loomis429
Texas Dynasty

9.400 7.800 8.9508.650 34.800
2 14 5 2 7 

7 

Whitney Forsythe434
Win Kids - 203

9.300 8.400 8.3508.700 34.750
5 9T 2T 10 8 

8 

Taylor Decker423
HEB Flyers

9.500 8.100 8.5508.325 34.475
1 13 11 7T 9 

9 

Madeline Mims428
TGTC

8.900 8.800 8.4508.250 34.400
16 6 12 8 10 

10 

Katie Plaskett430
Texas Dynasty

9.250 8.600 8.2508.200 34.300
6 7 14T 11 11 

11 

Elizabeth Cooper422
HEB Flyers

9.200 7.400 8.8008.675 34.075
9T 15 4 4 12 

12 

Rebekah Northam435
World Of Gym-227

9.150 8.400 7.7258.625 33.900
12T 10T 6 14 13 

13 

Insiyaah Tinwala433
Win Kids - 203

9.350 8.300 7.2508.700 33.600
4T 11* 3T 16 14T

14T

Isabelle Davies432
Win Kids - 203

9.150 8.300 7.6008.550 33.600
13T 12* 9 15 15T

15T

Zoya Zulquernain421
Biron's

9.200 7.300 7.8008.175 32.475
10T 16 15 13 16 

16 
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Women / 37
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Salel172
Biron's

9.250 7.000 8.1007.700 32.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Ramsey208
Best

9.600 9.600 9.2509.550 38.000
4T 3T 1 8 1 

1 

Brooklyn Hankins213
Olympo

9.700 9.500 9.4509.325 37.975
1T 8T 2 4 2 

2 

Ashlyn Loftin209
Best

9.700 9.750 9.7508.750 37.950
2T 1 13 1 3 

3 

Allison Dulworth217
TGTC

9.625 9.550 9.6509.075 37.900
3 6T 8 2 4 

4 

Elena Miller207
Best

9.450 9.500 9.3759.125 37.450
8T 9T 6 5T 5 

5 

Mariah Brockway212
Olympo

9.425 9.650 9.0509.300 37.425
10 2 3T 11T 6 

6 

Jennifer Dias216
Stars

9.475 9.600 9.2259.050 37.350
7 4T 9 9T 7 

7 

Ellie Henderson210
DGA

9.400 9.200 9.6009.100 37.300
11T 14 7 3 8 

8 

Rachel Williams211
Flips Texas - 508

9.600 9.550 8.9759.025 37.150
5T 7T 10 13 9 

9 

Mia Key202
ASI Arlington

9.250 9.600 9.2258.950 37.025
15T 5T 11 10T 10 

10 

Eleanor Patel190
JCC

9.450 9.500 9.3258.500 36.775
9T 10T 17 7 11 

11 

Madelynn Jacoby218
Texas Best

9.325 9.000 9.3758.850 36.550
14 16 12 6T 12 

12 

Savannah Denham203
ASI Keller

9.200 9.100 8.9259.300 36.525
17 15 4T 14T 13 

13 

Melanie Macias205
ASI Lake Highlands

9.350 9.400 9.0508.650 36.450
13 11 15 12T 14 

14 

Kaci Lane219
Texas Best

9.600 9.300 8.9008.550 36.350
6T 12T 16 16 15 

15 

Hannah Payne206
ASI Lake Highlands

9.400 9.300 8.9258.700 36.325
12T 13T 14 15T 16 

16 

Katelyn Ponce215
Platinum - 439

9.250 8.600 8.6259.175 35.650
16T 17 5 17 17 

17 
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Women / 3C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Williams223
Eagles Wings

9.175 9.750 9.6009.625 38.150
11 1 2 1 1 

1 

Carley Twitty227
Plano Aerobats

9.725 9.500 9.2009.500 37.925
1T 7 4 10T 2 

2 

Callie McLeod232
Texas Best

9.475 9.600 9.3259.275 37.675
8 2T 5 4T 3 

3 

Caitlin Johnson222
DGA

9.725 9.400 9.1759.150 37.450
2T 8T 8T 13 4 

4 

Jada Wilson233
Texas Best

9.625 9.300 9.3259.150 37.400
4 11T 9T 5T 5 

5 

Sofia Janah231
Texas Best

9.675 9.000 9.1259.550 37.350
3 15T 3 14T 6 

6 

Kaydence Pennington225
Nova

8.900 9.550 9.2009.650 37.300
18 5* 1 11T 7T

7T

Madison Lindsey238
Waxahachie

9.550 9.550 9.3508.850 37.300
5T 4* 14 3 8T

8T

Aliyah Birdow201
ASI Arlington

9.300 9.400 9.3259.200 37.225
10 9T 6T 6T 9 

9 

Ashley Maurer229
Stars

9.100 9.600 9.2759.200 37.175
15T 3T 7T 7 10 

10 

Madison Bell234
Texas Tumblers

9.050 9.400 9.2509.150 36.850
17 10T 10T 8T 11 

11 

Marianna Zamora230
TGTC

8.875 8.800 9.5009.150 36.325
19 17T 11T 2 12 

12 

Whitney Colpitts237
United Elite - 320

9.550 8.800 8.8759.050 36.275
6T 18T 12T 17 13 

13 

Journee McClinton228
Precision - 314

9.100 9.300 8.8009.050 36.250
16T 12T 13T 18 14 

14 

Zariyah Muhammad226
Olympo

9.325 9.100 8.9508.750 36.125
9 13T 15 16 15 

15 

Ryan Ontiveros224
Excite

9.150 9.550 8.7258.600 36.025
12T 6T 16 19 16T

16T

Jayden Perez236
United Elite - 320

9.525 9.100 9.2508.150 36.025
7 14T 19 9T 17T

17T

Grace Yater221
Cross Timbers

9.150 9.000 9.2008.400 35.750
13T 16T 17T 12T 18 

18 

Jordan Dawkins220
ASI Lake Highlands

9.150 8.150 9.1258.400 34.825
14T 19 18T 15T 19 

19 
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Women / 3D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Mainz249
Richardson

9.500 9.500 9.2259.075 37.300
4T 2T 9 7 1 

1 

Paulina Ancira245
Jischke

9.550 9.450 9.2759.000 37.275
3 6T 10 6 2T

2T

Chloe Charbonneau255
United Elite - 320

9.500 9.250 9.4259.100 37.275
5T 11 7T 1T 3T

3T

Jacie Lopez242
HEB Flyers

9.425 9.500 9.1759.150 37.250
8 3T 6 10 4 

4 

Karson Kuykendall253
Texas Best

9.400 9.500 8.5759.475 36.950
9T 4T 1 17 5 

5 

Ysa Mombeleur247
Nova

9.175 9.650 9.2008.900 36.925
17 1 12T 8T 6 

6 

Delanie Shiflett241
Corinth - 219

9.200 9.300 9.4258.950 36.875
15T 9T 11 2T 7 

7 

Kelsi Harvey246
Nova

9.100 9.500 9.0259.200 36.825
18 5T 5 11 8T

8T

Galilea Guerra252
TAAG

9.250 9.100 9.3759.100 36.825
13T 13T 8T 3 9T

9T

Myra Pike240
Corinth - 219

9.475 8.800 9.2009.250 36.725
6 17 4 9T 10 

10 

Karleigh Johnson243
Irving

9.600 9.400 8.9508.525 36.475
1T 8 17 13T 11 

11 

Emma Grubbs235
United Elite - 320

9.350 9.300 8.9508.800 36.400
12* 10T 15T 14T 12T

12T

Melanie Hoppers250
Sokol - 215

9.350 9.200 9.0008.850 36.400
11* 12 14 12 13T

13T

Sofia D'Aquilio256
Win Kids - 203

9.450 8.700 9.3008.800 36.250
7 18 16T 4* 14T

14T

Kaelynn Martinez244
Jischke

9.400 8.250 9.3009.300 36.250
10T 19 3 5* 15T

15T

Kailey Payne257
Win Kids - 203

9.200 9.450 8.0259.350 36.025
16T 7T 2 19 16 

16 

Mykaela Cozby248
Precision - 314

8.925 8.900 8.6508.900 35.375
19 16 13T 16 17 

17 

Andrea Barreto251
Stars

9.600 9.100 8.5507.850 35.100
2T 14T 19 18 18 

18 

Molly McCullough239
ASI Lake Highlands

9.250 9.100 8.7757.900 35.025
14T 15T 18 15 19 

19 
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Women / 3E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Martinsen259
ASI Arlington

9.300 9.500 9.6759.450 37.925
10T 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Ameli Garza267
Jischke

9.350 9.650 9.5258.950 37.475
5T 1 9 2 2 

2 

Lily Pacquette266
JCC

9.625 9.000 9.3009.350 37.275
2 13T 3 4 3 

3 

Lauren Sperry254
Texas Best

9.400 8.900 9.0009.575 36.875
4 15 1 9T 4T

4T

Anahi Gomez272
TGTC

9.000 9.450 9.3759.050 36.875
19 4T 6T 3 5T

5T

Tamia Gilbert273
Texas Tumblers

9.275 9.250 8.9009.225 36.650
13T 7T 5 13 6 

6 

Alyana Springer265
Irving

9.300 9.050 9.1759.050 36.575
11T 11T 7T 6T 7 

7 

Sofia Rojas264
Flips Texas - 508

9.525 9.000 9.2258.750 36.500
3 14T 11 5 8 

8 

Sarah Jackson258
10.0

9.300 9.250 8.6509.275 36.475
12T 8T 4 16T 9 

9 

Abigail Bethea271
TAAG

9.350 9.500 9.0008.600 36.450
6T 3T 13T 10T 10 

10 

Lexi Bayliss270
TAAG

9.325 9.100 9.1758.825 36.425
8T 10 10 7T 11 

11 

Tessa Retchless261
All Stars Unlimited

9.150 9.450 8.8258.600 36.025
18 5T 14T 15 12 

12 

Madison Kelly262
Eagles Wings

9.325 9.050 9.1758.200 35.750
9T 12T 16T 8T 13 

13 

Presley Holmes275
Win Kids - 203

9.200 9.350 8.6508.425 35.625
17 6 15 17T 14 

14 

Maddie Murray276
Win Kids - 203

9.250 8.700 8.5509.050 35.550
15T 16 8T 18 15 

15 

Anna Welch260
ASI Keller

9.650 8.250 8.8508.625 35.375
1 19 12 14 16 

16 

Bella Castillo263
Eagles Wings

9.275 8.550 8.9758.200 35.000
14T 17 17T 11 17 

17 

Anna Marie Lowe268
Maverick - 220

9.250 9.200 8.5007.750 34.700
16T 9 18 19 18 

18 

Alana Sowers274
Texas Tumblers

9.350 8.500 8.9507.450 34.250
7T 18 19 12 19 

19 
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Women / 3F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Mwenebatu284
HEB Flyers

9.500 8.900 9.3759.375 37.150
3 12T 1 1T 1 

1 

Brooke Chiasson280
Classic

9.450 9.650 9.1258.900 37.125
5T 1 11T 7T 2 

2 

Valeria Aragon283
HEB Flyers

9.075 9.550 9.2259.250 37.100
16T 2 4 6 3 

3 

Alyssa Butler287
Nova

9.375 9.400 9.2509.000 37.025
8 4 8 5 4 

4 

Abigail Castillo290
TGTC

9.400 9.100 9.0009.325 36.825
7 7T 2 10T 5 

5 

Emma Nunez289
TAAG

9.300 9.450 9.0008.950 36.700
10 3 9T 11T 6 

6 

Alejandra Rivera281
Flips Texas - 508

9.650 9.100 9.3758.150 36.275
1 8T 17 2T 7 

7 

Sabrina Blondeau285
Iarov Elite

9.550 8.650 9.1258.900 36.225
2 17 12T 8T 8 

8 

Courtney Haggard288
Sokol - 215

9.450 8.850 8.8009.100 36.200
6T 15T 7 14* 9T

9T

Natalysa Crowder277
ASI Arlington

8.800 9.300 8.8009.300 36.200
18 6 3 15* 10T

10T

Amber Rousseneu278
ASI The Woodlands

9.200 8.900 8.8509.175 36.125
12 13T 5 13 11 

11 

Ali Meza292
TGTC

9.275 8.400 9.3508.950 35.975
11 18 10T 3 12 

12 

Desanay Perez286
Jischke

9.150 9.050 8.9508.800 35.950
13T 9T 13 12 13 

13 

Elyse Rose Cummings279
Boerne - 441

9.350 9.050 9.1258.350 35.875
9 10T 15 9T 14 

14 

Aurion Lias291
TGTC

9.150 9.050 9.2758.300 35.775
14T 11T 16 4 15 

15 

Amanda Padilla294
Win Kids - 203

9.075 8.850 8.6009.150 35.675
17T 16T 6 17T 16 

16 

Emmy Sauer293
The Rock - 225

9.475 8.900 8.8008.400 35.575
4 14T 14 16T 17 

17 

Emma Webster295
World Of Gym-227

9.125 9.350 8.6007.400 34.475
15 5 18 18T 18 

18 
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Best X 191.200 48.350 47.850 47.775 47.225
41 6 1

2 Texas Best X 190.975 48.000 48.100 47.500 47.375
22 2 2

3 Nova X 190.025 47.325 48.250 46.950 47.500
112 1 5

4 DGA X 189.950 47.950 47.600 47.400 47.000
73T 7 3

5 Richardson X 189.425 47.575 48.050 46.775 47.025
68 3T 6

6 ASI Arlington X 188.925 47.300 47.450 47.200 46.975
813 8 4

7 JCC X 188.800 47.825 48.050 46.225 46.700
95 4T 7

8 Stars X 188.225 47.950 47.950 45.950 46.375
104T 5 10

9 Olympo X 187.085 47.800 47.100 45.860 46.325
116 10 11

10 Excite X 186.550 47.475 47.150 45.625 46.300
129 9 13

11 Jischke X 186.425 46.900 46.800 45.375 47.350
319 11 15

12 TGTC X 185.750 46.675 46.150 45.775 47.150
521 13T 12

13 HEB Flyers X 185.475 47.425 45.850 46.075 46.125
1510T 17 8

14 ASI Keller X 184.350 47.750 45.650 45.250 45.700
177 20 17

15 Texas Tumblers X 183.175 46.225 46.100 46.025 44.825
2326 16 9

16 World Of Gym-227 X 183.100 47.225 45.750 45.225 44.900
2115 18 18

17 TAAG X 182.625 46.600 46.150 44.475 45.400
1822 14T 21
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

18T Bannon's X 182.575 46.950 45.700 43.700 46.225
1318 19 23

19T Eagles Wings X 182.575 46.275 45.600 44.550 46.150
1425 21T 20

20 Flips Texas - 508 X 182.375 47.275 46.150 43.650 45.300
2014 15T 24

21 Classic X 182.350 47.425 44.300 45.275 45.350
1911T 24 16

22 Win Kids - 203 X 181.975 46.725 46.300 45.500 43.450
2620 12 14

23 Irving X 181.700 46.975 45.600 44.275 44.850
2217 22T 22

24 Iarov Elite X 180.750 47.075 42.800 45.075 45.800
1616 26 19

25 ASI Lake Highlands X 179.450 46.475 45.500 42.675 44.800
2423 23 26

26 Boerne - 441 X 177.150 46.425 43.750 43.075 43.900
2524 25 25
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Plano Aerobats X 113.700 28.950 28.150 28.625 27.975
21 3 1

2 Corinth - 219 X 112.650 28.625 28.400 27.550 28.075
12 2 3

3 Precision - 314 X 111.450 28.175 28.450 28.025 26.800
95T 1 2

4 United Elite - 320 X 111.050 28.575 27.750 27.100 27.625
33 4T 4

5 ASI Allen X 110.025 28.025 27.750 26.875 27.375
58T 5T 5

6 Maverick - 220 X 109.125 27.850 27.750 26.575 26.950
711 6T 6

7 The Rock - 225 X 108.025 28.175 26.300 26.200 27.350
66T 10 8

8 Texas Dynasty X 107.225 28.025 25.900 26.400 26.900
89T 12 7

9 Flipnastics X 107.025 28.075 26.450 24.975 27.525
47 8T 13

10 20/20 X 106.475 27.950 26.550 25.725 26.250
1110 7 10

11 All Stars Unlimited X 105.125 27.250 26.450 25.350 26.075
1214 9T 12

12 Trevino's - 223 X 104.475 28.550 24.200 25.450 26.275
104 13 11

13 Platinum - 439 X 101.800 27.800 26.100 24.375 23.525
1412 11 14

14 Achievers - 250 X 101.775 27.425 23.300 26.175 24.875
1313 14 9

15 Highland Lakes X 68.775 18.500 17.200 15.875 17.200
1515 15 15
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